

Sponsor & Vendor Information

Houston Humane Society Presents: 36th Annual K-9 Fun Run & Walk Lynn Eusan Park, University of Houston, 4800 Calhoun Rd., Houston, TX 77004 Saturday, April 29, 2017 @ 10:00 a.m.

Sponsor Deadline: March 31, 2017

FOR	TITLE	YOU RECEIVE			
\$10,000 cash donation	"Leader of the Pack"	 Top Dog Benefits, PLUS Sponsor name included in broadcast media Upgraded freestanding 20x20 booth on race day to sell merchandise, give out samples and/or company information Logo on electronic LED sign at HHS shelter location for 3 months 50 additional participant entries for the Fun Run (100 total) Company logo printed on each DOG race bib Additional ½ page thank you ad in Annual Report (1 full page) Honorary judge for "Doggy Costume" contest 			
\$5,000 cash donation	"Top Dog"	 Perfect Pooch Benefits, PLUS Logo on Race Day Collateral Logo included in pre-event and post event e-blasts Premium freestanding 10x20 booth on race day to sell merchandise, give out samples and/or company information Name inclusion in race publicity, including social media, in March Logo prominently featured on HHS website with link during March Logo on electronic LED sign at HHS shelter location for 1 month ½ page thank you ad in Annual Report 25 additional participant entries for the Fun Run (50 total) 			
\$ 2,500 cash donation	"Perfect Pooch"	 Classy Canine Benefits, PLUS Logo on event T-shirts 10 additional participant entries for the Fun Run (25 total) 			
\$ 1,500 cash donation	"Classy Canine"	 Logo on Race Day Thank You Banner Sponsor-provided literature included in 1,500 race packets 10x10 booth space on race day to sell merchandise, hand out samples and/or company information Name inclusion in the Annual Report Featured on HHS website with link during March 15 participant entries for the Fun Run Recognition in race day script 			
\$ 550 cash donation	"Happy Hound" vendo	Promising Pup Benefits, PLUS 10x20 booth space on race day to sell merchandise, hand out samples and/or company information 3 additional participant entries for the Fun Run (5 total)			
\$ 300 cash donation	"Promising Pup" vende	 10x10 booth space on race day to sell merchandise, hand out samples and/or company information Sponsor-provided literature included in 1,500 race packets 2 participant entries for the Fun Run 			

The Houston Humane Society is a non-profit organization dedicated to eliminating cruelty, abuse and the overpopulation of animals. We do not receive any government or national group funding. It is through the generosity of people throughout our area and caring corporations that allows us to continue our care of almost 50,000 animals each year. For more information, please call 713-433-6421..

Yes, I want to participate!

Sponsor & Vendor Deadline: March 31, 2017

Thank you for your participation in the 32nd Annual Houston Humane Society K-9 Fun Run & Walk Saturday, April 29, 2017 at Lynn Eusan Park located at 4800 Calhoun Road on the campus of the University of Houston. Registration begins at 8:00 a.m., races start at 10:00 a.m., and Post-Race Party and announcement of the winners begins at 11:00 a.m. You may arrive and begin setting up at 7:00 a.m. and have your booth ready by 8:00 a.m.

Name:		
Organization:		
Nature of Business:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone:	Fax:	
E-Mail:		
I would also like to donate:		
ease return this form with payment via fax, em	ail, Please Selec	ct:
Houston Humane Society	□ "Leader of the Pack"	\$10,000
2017 K-9 Fun Run, PO Box 450528	□ "Top Dog"	\$5,000
Houston, TX 77245-0528 Fax: 713-433-4325	□ "Perfect Pooch"	\$2,500
Email: funrun@houstonhumane.org	□ "Classy Canine"	\$1,500
	□ "Happy Hound"	\$550
	□ "Promising Pup"	\$300
I am enclosing a check made payable to the Hous	Lston Humane Society. □ Please c	harge my credit card.
Card Type: □ Visa □ Master Card	□ American Express	□ Discover
Credit card number	Expiration date	
Signature	Printed Name	
Address		
City	State 7in	